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Overview
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Price
319.41 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.69% (2.18)

US74460D1090
PSA

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

50,947 EUR
S&P 500

318.48 USD (100)
320.00 USD (100)
316.57 USD
320.00 USD
315.93 USD
317.23 USD
318.804503 USD
554,949
176,852,504.06
13,100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 =
2024/08/13 )
2024/08/12 2=
2024/08/12 ]
2024/08/09 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472426
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US74460D1090&ID_NOTATION=281106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US74460D1090&ID_NOTATION=281106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f48374f1a21860367b5e750c81f23f80935282b54e7373d2fd2b01f964840a3b&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cdbb34b67795ff6f7&time=1724108110&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a747ed1eebe8589d24df7a8f7b59276d843ea8973ce47300ca0c876269acf29&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e78da80daadb39a83&time=1724108110&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cd5a48f4cb362e08bff5d7021bb79508fe451ca6a60529ae2f3d37fd25be77c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=516b9971e14713e9c&time=1724108110&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=454181d950831439bf65434a335262fd66a61b8ab2bd3079bf009e9e1f5952b2&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b896e9915884b1a9&time=1724108110&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6869361cc52d3a05b45768eba95dc207b4ed2e6def8d5ed3ec9bc273f51b3c3a&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b1fa2e0da898df5c3&time=1724108110&tool=RSC

PUBLIC STORAGE

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:01

Price
319.41 USD
Difference (] 0.69% (2.18) 400.00
General attributes
ISIN US74460D1090 35000 nl
Symbol PSA M
Exchange NYSE 200,00 ll h fy .
Currency usb ' lh'wh athrh ﬁ M Y
Sector Other ﬁ‘ ‘r t'r
Security type Stock 250,00 Hl"'n JI ’lﬂ
Market cap (m) 50,947 EUR |l'f
Benchmark S&P 500 kq/)“ ﬁ'w
200.00 NAM(
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 318.48 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 320.00 USD (100) 150.00
Open 316.57 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 320.00 USD
Low 315.93 USD
Close (prev. day) 317.23 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 318.804503 USD
Volume (pcs) 554,949
Trading volume 176,852,504.06 Price data
Number of trades 13,100 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 317.66 USD (576,956)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 304.89 USD (702,817)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 285.18 USD (692,416)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 278.98 USD (777,487)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 322.72 USD (2024/08/14)
Perf (%) +13.46% +14.58% +0.41% YTD Low | date 256.31 USD (2024/05/01)
Perf (abs.) +37.89 +40.64 +1.30 52 Weeks High | date 322.72 USD (2024/08/14)
Beta 0.53 0.76 0.68 52 Weeks Low | date 233.18 USD (2023/10/31)
Volatility = 24.10 23.14 2517

All listings for PUBLIC STORAGE

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 289.80 EUR 0.00 1
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:44 286.70 EUR 0.00 4
16
NYSE 2024/08/ 22:00 319.41 USD 176.85 13,100
16
Munich 2024/08/ 08:00 286.30 EUR 0.00 2
16
London Stock 2024/05/ 17:35 286.69 USD 0.01 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=281106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553537
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102619923
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11422166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805316

PUBLIC STORAGE

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

15

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

2024/08/
16

08:01 288.10 EUR 0.00

15:29 286.40 EUR 0.00

08:10 287.90 EUR 0.00

08:08 288.10 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15542286
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17587

PUBLIC STORAGE

Company profile

Company Logo

Public

Storage

Contact Details
PUBLIC STORAGE

701 Western Avenue, 2nd floor - 91201-2349

Glendale

Telefon: +1-818-244-8080
Fax: +1-818-244-9530

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Ronald Havner

Avedick
Poladian

Edward Reyes

Kristy Pipes

Leslie Heisz

Maria
Hawthorne

Paul Williams

Rebecca Owen

Ronald Spogli

Shankh Mitra

Tamara
Gustavson

Tarig Shaukat

Joseph D.
Russell, Jr.

H. Thomas
Boyle llI

Natalia N.
Johnson

Nathaniel A.
Vitan

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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